Attachment F
Technical Proposal Template
Date:       

Name of person preparing proposal:       
	Local Agency Name:  
	
	

	

	Address:
	     
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	(Street)
	(City)
	(St)
	(Zip code)

	

	Executive Director:  
	     
	

	
	Phone No.:     -   -      Ext.      
	E-mail:       

	

	Proposed caseload:  
	     
	Counties served:
	     
	

	

	Internet service for the WIC clinic: 
	     
	

	


	Define how the Respondent will support the WIC clinic(s) and supervise WIC clinic staff.

	
	     
	

	

	Describe how the Respondent’s mission, vision, or values support the WIC Program.

	
	     
	

	

	How many years has the Respondent provided sponsorship for WIC clinic services?

	
	     
	

	


	Awards may be granted for all or some of the counties included in the Respondent’s Proposal.  

(Please check only one box below applicable to the Proposal.)

I will accept an award for:

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 All counties included in the Proposal. 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 Some counties included in the Proposal. 

 FORMCHECKBOX 
 All or some counties included in the Proposal.


	Describe below the Respondent’s successful outreach activities and how they may be implemented to benefit participation in the WIC Program.

	Outreach activity
	Benefit to WIC participation

	1.      
	     

	2.      
	     

	3.      
	     

	4.      
	     

	5.      
	     

	6.      
	     

	7.      
	     

	8.      
	     

	9.      
	     

	10.      
	     

	11.      
	     

	12.      
	     


